
Date: Time: Contract # FIP # Subject: Hrs:

Thursday, August 1, 2024 1800 - 2200 FIP-3040-01 FF General & Communications 4

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 1800 - 2200 Orientation (Chapter 1 & 22) 4

Thursday, August 8, 2024 1800 - 2200 Fire Service Communications (Chapter 4) 4

Saturday, August 10, 2024 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 24

Thursday, August 15, 2024 1800 - 2200 FIP-3041-01 FF Fireground Ops.1 4

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 1800 - 2200 Firefighter Health & Safety (Chapter 2 & 20) 4

Thursday, August 22, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Tuesday, August 27, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, August 29, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 20

Tuesday, September 3, 2024 1800 - 2200 FIP-3042-01 FF Fireground Ops. 2 4

Thursday, September 5, 2024 1800 - 2200 Personal Protective Equipment (Chapter 3) 4

Saturday, September 7, 2024 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, September 10, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, September 12, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, September 19, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 32

Labor Day Weekend

N.C. Fire Fighter Certification
2024-2025 CLASS 19  TRAINING SCHEDULE

Rockingham Community College "Emergency Services Training Center"

222 NC Hwy 65,    Wentworth, NC 27375

* Required Text Book-----J&B Fundamentals of Fire Fighter Skills and Hazardous Materials Response, 4th edition., Standard First Aid, CPR 

and AED, 8th edition, ISBN-13: 9781284249958



Date: Time: Contract # FIP # Subject: Hrs:

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 1800 - 2200 FIP-3043-01 FF Fireground Ops 3 4

Thursday, September 26, 2024 1800 - 2200 Fire Behavior (Chapter 5) 4

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 1800 - 2200 Building Construction (Chapter 6) 4

Thursday, October 3, 2024 1800 - 2200 Portable Extinguishers (Chapter 7) 4

Saturday, October 5, 2024 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, October 10, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 32

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 1800 - 2200 FIP-3044-01 FF Fireground Ops 4 4

Thursday, October 17, 2024 1800 - 2200 Tools & Forcible Entry (Chapter 8 & 10) 4

Saturday, October 19, 2024 0800 - 1700 Loss Control (Chapter 19 & 28) 8

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, October 24, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Saturday, October 26, 2024 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 36

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 1800 - 2200 FIP-3051-01 FF FLS Initiatives 4

Thursday, November 7, 2024 1800 - 2200 Fire Detection & Suppression Systems (Ch. 26) 4

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 1800 - 2200 Fire & Life Safety Initiatives (Chapter 27) 4

Thursday, November 14, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Saturday, November 16, 2024 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 28

Halloween Weekend - No Class



Date: Time: Contract # FIP # Subject: Hrs:

Thursday, November 21, 2024 1800 - 2200 FIP-3050-01 FF Rescue Ops 1 4

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 1800 - 2200 Rescue (Chapter 24 & 25) 4

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, December 5, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Saturday, December 7, 2024 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, December 10, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 28

Thursday, December 12, 2024 1800 - 2200 FIP-7001-01 FF/TR Emergency Medical Care 4

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, December 19, 2024 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 12

Thursday, January 2, 2025 1800 - 2200 FIP-3045-01 FF Fireground Ops 5 4

Saturday, January 4, 2025 0800 - 1700 Ladders (Chapter 11) 8

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 1800 - 2200 Ventilation (Chapter 13) 4

Thursday, January 9, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, January 16, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Saturday, January 18, 2025 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 40

Christmas Break

Thanksgiving Weekend - No Class



Date: Time: Contract # FIP # Subject: Hrs:

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 1800 - 2200 FIP-3046-01 FF Fireground Ops. 6 4

Thursday, January 30, 2025 1800 - 2200 Ropes & Knots (Chapter 9) 4

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 1800 - 2200 Search & Rescue (Chapter 12) 4

Thursday, February 6, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Saturday, February 8, 2025 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, February 13, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 32

Thursday, February 20, 2025 1800 - 2200 FIP-6413-01 FF Mayday / Safety & Survival (RIC 2020) 4

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 1800 - 2200 FF Survival (Chapter 18) 4

Thursday, February 27, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Saturday, March 1, 2025 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, March 4, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, March 6, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 28

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 1800 - 2200 FIP-3047-01 FF Fireground Ops 7 4

Thursday, March 13, 2025 1800 - 2200 Water Supplies (Chapter 14) 4

Saturday, March 15, 2025 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, March 20, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 24

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 1800 - 2200 FIP-3048-01 FF Fireground Ops 8 4

Thursday, March 27, 2025 1800 - 2200 Hose, Streams & Appliances (Chapter 15 & 16) 4

Saturday, March 29, 2025 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, April 3, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Tuesday, April 8, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 28



Date: Time: Contract # FIP # Subject: Hrs:

Thursday, April 10, 2025 1800 - 2200 FIP-3049-01 FF Fireground Ops 9 4

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 1800 - 2200 Fire Control (Chapter 17, 21 & 23) 4

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, April 24, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Saturday, April 26, 2025 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, May 1, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Saturday, May 3, 2025 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, May 6, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, May 8, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 48

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 1800 - 2200 FIP-3556-01 Haz-Mat Operations 4

Thursday, May 15, 2025 1800 - 2200 Chapters 29-37 4

Saturday, May 17, 2025 0800 - 1700 8

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, May 22, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, May 29, 2025 1800 - 2200 8

Saturday, May 31, 2025 0800 - 1700 4

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Thursday, June 5, 2025 1800 - 2200 4

Total Hours: 48

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 1800 - 2200 FIP-7000-01 Traffic Incident Management 4

Total Hours: 4

Easter Week - No Classes

Memorial Day Weekend


